P
ro
d
uc
t
S
p
ec

Louise Wicksell
2011-11-02 1111 Pictures added Louise Wicksell
2012-04-12 1204 Added order information Louise Wicksell
2012-12-18 1212 New loading trolley,
removed OP20 etc
Louise Wicksell
2013-02-01 Rev A 1302 VWW first edition Louise Wicksell
2013-05-15 Rev A 1305 Process times etc Louise Wicksell
2015-06-30 Rev B 150630 New design, new deionizer,
technical data
Louise Wicksell
2015-10-01 Rev C 151001 Liquid cycle removed,
customer-defined process
removed, installation drawings,
technical data
Louise Wicksell